EREV ROSH HASHANA
Tuesday 3 September 2013
2nd Md'ariv & Selichot

Wednesday 4 September 2013
Shacharit (No Selichot)

Eruv Tavshilin

Yom Tov begins

Mincha, Ma'ariv & Yom Tov

ROSH HASHANA

Thursday 5 September 2013 - 1st Day
Shacharit

Drasha followed by Shofar (approx)
Tashlich (Brookside Walk, off Bell Lane)
Mincha followed by shiur

Ma'ariv

Candles for second night to be lit after

Friday 6 September 2013 - 2nd Day
Shacharit

Drasha followed by Shofar (approx)
Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat & Ma'ariv
Shabbat begins

SHABBAT SHUVA

Shabbat 7 September 2013

Hashkamah minyan

Shacharit

Mincha followed by Shabbat Shuva Shiur
Ma'ariv & Motzei Shabbat

FAST OF GEDALIAH
Sunday 8 September 2013
Fast begins

Selichot and Shacharit
Mincha & Ma'ariv

Fast ends

2nd Ma'ariv and Selichot

EREV YOM KIPPUR

Friday 13 September 2013

Selichot and Shacharit

Mincha

Kol Nidrei, Kabbalat Shabbat & Ma'ariv
Shabbat and Yom Kippur begin

YOM KIPPUR

Shabbat 14 September 2013

Shacharit

Yizkor & Mussaf (approx)

Mincha

Drasha

Neilah

Ma'ariv, Motzai Shabbat & Yom Kippur
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EREV SUCCOT

Wednesday 18 September 2013
Shacharit

Eruv Tavshilin

Candle lighting

Mincha, Ma'ariv & Yom Tov

succort

Thursday 19 September 2013- 1st Day
Shacharit

Mincha followed by shiur

Ma'ariv

Candles for second night to be lit after

Friday 20 September 2013 - 2nd Day
Shacharit

Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma'ariv
Shabbat begins

SHABBAT CHOL HAMOED
Shabbat 21 September 2013
Hashkamah minyan
Shacharit

Mincha followed by shiur
Ma'ariv & Motzei Shabbat

CHOL HAMOED

Sunday 22 - Tuesday 24 September 2013
Shacharit (Sunday)

Shacharit (Monday & Tuesday)

Mincha & Ma'ariv

HOSHANA RABBAH & EREV SHEMINI ATZERET

Wednesday 25 September 2013
Shacharit

Eruv Tavshilin

Candle lighting

Mincha, Ma'ariv & Yom Tov

SHEMINI ATZERET

Thursday 26 September 2013

Shacharit

Mincha followed by shiur

Ma'ariv

Candles for Simchat Torah to be lit after

SIMCHAT TORAH

Friday 27 September 2013

Shacharit

Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma'ariv
Shabbat begins

SHABBAT BERESHIT

Shabbat 28 September 2013
Hashkamah minyan
Shacharit

Mincha followed by shiur
Ma'ariv & Motzei Shabbat
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